
Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 English sbdis

2 Course book mathematics Elevate

3 Student Work book Mathematics-1 Elevate

4 Green Ways-1 Rohan

5 Absolate(Hindi)-1 Holyfaith

6 Hindi sulekha(2) Holyfaith

7 odia sbdis

8 WOW Computers-1 Eupheus

9 science experiment-1 sbdis

10 A BOOK OF ART & CRAFT-1 KOHINOOR

11 precious value-1 future kids

12  KNOWLEDGE TROVE BOOK-1 SARASWATI PUB.

Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 English sbdis

2 Course book mathematics Elevate

3 Student Work book Mathematics-2 Elevate

4 Green Ways-2 Rohan

5 supravat-2 Ajanta

6 ODIA sbdis

7 WOW Computers-2 Eupheus

8 science experiment sbdis

9 A BOOK OF ART & CRAFT KOHINOOR

10 precious value-2 future kids

11  KNOWLEDGE  TROVE BOOK-2 SARASWATI PUB.

Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 Together with Mathematics-3 Rachna Sagar

2 General Knowledge-3 EDULINE

3 English Ferry-3 Mac Millan 

4 ENGLISH GRAMMER-3 Mac Millan 

5 ODIA BHASA O SAHITYA-2(STD-3) HOLIFAITH

6 AMOLI(HINDI)-3 FULL MARK

7 VYOM (H. GRAMMAR)-3 GREEN EARTH

8 A BOOK OF ART & CRAFT-3 KOHINOOR

9 SCIENCE MAGIC-3 RATNA SAGAR

10 MY BIG BOOK OF SOCIAL STUDIES-3 Ratna Sagar

11 WOW Computers-3 Eupheus

Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 Together with Mathematics-4 Rachna Sagar

2 General Knowledge-4 EDULINE

3 English Ferry-4 Mac Millan Publications

4 ENGLISH GRAMMER-4 Mac Millan Publications

5 ODIA BHASA O SAHITYA-3(STD-4) Holyfaith

6 ODIA GRAMMER-BHAG-1 Holyfaith
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7 AMOLI(HINDI)-4 FULL MARK

8 VYOM (H. GRAMMAR) GREEN EARTH

9 A BOOK OF ART & CRAFT-4 KOHINOOR

10 SCIENCE MAGIC-4 RATNA SAGAR

11 WINDOW ON THE WORLD-4 Orient Blackswan

12 WOW Computers-4 Eupheus

Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 Together with Mathematics-5 Rachna Sagar

2 General Knowledge-5 EDULINE

3 English Ferry-5 Mac Millan Publications

4 ENGLISH GRAMMER-5 Mac Millan Publications

5 ODIA BHASA O SAHITYA-4(STD-5) Holyfaith

6 ODIA GRAMMER-BHAG-2 Holyfaith

7 AMOLI(HINDI) FULL MARK

8 VYOM (H. GRAMMAR) GREEN EARTH

9 ART & CRAFT-5 KOHINOOR

10 SCIENCE MAGIC RATNA SAGAR

11 WINDOW ON THE WORLD-5 Orient Blackswan

12 WOW Computers-5 Eupheus

Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 Mathematics Book for Class VI Bharati Bhawan

2 Gulmohar (9th Publication) Orient Blackswan

3 Grammar Magic-6 Madhuban 

4 MY BIG BOOK OF SOCIAL STUDIES-6 Ratna Sagar

5 SCIENCE NCERT

6 REFF. SCIENCE Goyal Brother

7 Vasant - 1 NCERT

8 Bal Ramayan NCERT

9 Vyakaran : VATIKA - 6 MADHUBUN

10 ODIA GRAMMER-3 Holyfaith

11 STATE GOVT. ODIA STATE GOVT

12 G.K Rohan

13 WOW Computers-6 Eupheus

Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 Mathematics Book for Class VII Bharati Bhawan

2 Gulmohar (9th Publication) Orient Blackswan

3 Grammar Magic-7 Madhuban 

4 NEW LEARN WELL-7 Holyfaith

5 SCIENCE NCERT

6 REFF. SCIENCE Goyal Brother

7 Vasant - 2 NCERT

8 Vyakaran : VATIKA - 6 MADHUBUN

9 ODIA GRAMMER-4 Holyfaith

10 STATE GOVT. ODIA READER STATE GOVT

11 G.K Rohan

12 WOW Computers-7 Eupheus
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Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 Mathematics Book for Class 8 Bharati Bhawan

2 Gulmohar (9th Publication) Orient Blackswan

3 Grammar Magic-8 Madhuban 

4 NEW LEARN WELL-8 Holyfaith

5 SCIENCE NCERT

6 REFF. SCIENCE Goyal Brother

7 Vasant - 3 NCERT

8 1-Vyakaran : VATIKA - 6 MADHUBUN

9 ODIA GRAMMER-5 Holyfaith

10 STATE GOVT. ODIA READER STATE GOVT

11 G.K Rohan

12 WOW Computers-8 Eupheus

Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 Beechive (Reader)(std-9) NCERT

2 Moments (Supplementary Reader)(std-9) NCERT

3  ODIA Book(std-9) State Govt.

4 ODIA Grammar Book (std-9) State Govt.

5 Sparsh - 1(std-9) NCERT

6 Sanchayan - 1(std-9) NCERT

7 Vyakarana Darsika(std-9 & 10) New Saraswati House 

8 A text book of Mathematics(std-9) NCERT

9 Reference Mathematics Books(std-9) Dinesh Publisher

10 SCIENCE(std-9) NCERT

11 Reference book:SCIENCE(std-9) Dinesh Publisher

12 Geography-std-9 NCERT

13 history NCERT

14 Economic-std-9 NCERT

15 Health edn Saraswati

16 Democratic politic-std-9 NCERT

Sl. No. Particulars Publisher

1 First Flight (Reader)(std-10) NCERT

2 Foot Frints without Feet(std-10) NCERT

3 odia Book(std-10) State Govt.

4 odia Grammar Book (State Govt.)(std-10) State Govt.

5 Sparsh - 2(std-10) NCERT

6 Sanchayan - 2(std-10) NCERT

7 A text book of Mathematics(std-10) NCERT

8 Reference Mathematics Books(std-10) DINESH

10 SCIENCE(std-10) NCERT

11 Reference book:SCIENCE(std-10) DINESH

14 History-std-10 NCERT

15 Geography-std-10 NCERT

16 Economic-std-10 NCERT

17 Democratic politic-2-std-10 NCERT

1 Hornbill (ENG.Reader) NCERT

2 Snap Shots (Suuplementary Reader) NCERT
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3 A text Book of Mathematics NCERT

4 Reference Maths book NCRT EXEMPLAR

5 Chemistry Book - 1 & 2 NCERT

6 Physics Book - 1 & 2 NCERT

7 Biology Book NCERT

8 Physical Education Saraswati Publication

9 Computer S.C. (C + T) Dhanpat

1 Flamingos (ENG.Reader) NCERT

2 Vistas (Supplementary Reader) NCERT

3 Reference Maths book NCRT EXEMPLAR

4 Chemistry Book - 1 NCERT

5 Chemistry Book - 2 NCERT

6 Physics Book - 1 NCERT

7 Physics Book - 2 NCERT

8 Biology Book NCERT

9 Physical Education Saraswati Publication

10 Computer S.C. (C + T) Part 1 & Part 2 Dhanpat

1 Hornbill (ENG.Reader) NCERT

2 Snap Shots (Suuplementary Reader) NCERT

3 ACCOUNTANCY :- Double Entry Books Keeping Sultan Chand Publication

4 BUSINESS STUDIES vk global publications

5 Economics: Macro Economics Dhanpat Rai Publication

6 Economics: Statistics For Economics Dhanpat Rai Publication

1 Flamingos (ENG.Reader) NCERT

2 Vistas (Supplementary Reader) NCERT

3 ACCOUNTANCY :- Double Entry Books Keeping Sultan Chand Publication

4 BUSINESS STUDIES vk global publications

5 Economics: Macro Economics Dhanpat Rai Publication

6 Economics: Statistics For Economics Dhanpat Rai Publication
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